License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 6/1/2020 to 6/30/2020

Business Name

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2019-02654
LIC2019-02878
LIC2019-03441
LIC2020-00078
LIC2020-00136
LIC2020-00204
LIC2020-00343
LIC2020-00478
LIC2020-00638
LIC2020-00639
LIC2020-00797
LIC2020-00978
LIC2020-01000
LIC2020-01036
LIC2020-01061
LIC2020-01075
LIC2020-01077
LIC2020-01084
LIC2020-01087
LIC2020-01097
LIC2020-01110

LIC2020-01120
LIC2020-01132
LIC2020-01142
LIC2020-01153
LIC2020-01155
LIC2020-01183

LIC2020-01187
LIC2020-01191
LIC2020-01192

JACKSON MINER

RUBY HERNANDEZ
SIMPSON PROPERTY
MULDER WALLAH LLC
SHINKOSKEY PROPERTY
TYRUS NAGY

PITA TIAVE

XUE PROPERTY

JADEN EVENT CENTER
JADEN EVENT CENTER
SALT & HONEY CREATIVE LLC
2100 APARTMENTS

Bisou Beauty

L Carver LLC

EMPRESSO COFFEE
ELIZABETH LAVOIE

TFB, LLC

LINK YOUR CITY, INC
Hearten House LLC
LANDONS DIESEL SERVICE
Anderson Murphy LLC

OLGA KORCHMARYEVA

VESERIS

J D PRECISION, LLC

SALON ADONIA

SALT WAX SOCIETY

GOOD SHEPHERD MARKETING, LLC

CHRIS WERTH
PROJECT HARVARD, LLC

Cirque Resources, LLC

730 S STATE St

1033 E 2100 S

1446 W 500 S

942 E HARVARD Ave
993 W 800 N

159 E800S

159 E800S

1617 W PROSPECT Cir
602 E500 S

602 E 500 S

926 E900 S

1977 S 300 W

2021 S WINDSOR St
1033 E 2100 S

79 S MAIN St

1033 E 2100 S

326 W AMERICAN Ave
84 HAMILTON STREET
314W300S

1717 N BECK St

346 W PIERPONT Ave

1826 E 900 S

650 W 800 S

955 W COLMAR AVE
380 E 1700 S

464 S 600 E

934 S 400 East

1330S 2100 E
1513 S 1400 E
29 S STATE St

801-739-4022
801-648-3912

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
801-518-9280
(385) 202-7625
808-219-2331

No Phone Number
(801) 809-6472
(801) 809-6472
(801) 403-9020
No Phone Number
(801) 953-0824
(801) 652-3668
(801) 577-4495
(801) 746-1414
(801) 599-5557
(617) 945-1604
(415) 580-2033
(385) 244-1001
(605) 381-5433

(801) 466-4900
801-296-1195
(801) 414-6639
(801) 647-5108
619-977-9223
(707) 382-2859

(208) 240-4614
No Phone Number
(313) 410-2462

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

06/15/2020
06/23/2020
06/08/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/10/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/16/2020
06/26/2020
06/15/2020
06/03/2020
06/30/2020
06/19/2020
06/02/2020
06/29/2020
06/23/2020
06/11/2020
06/02/2020

06/15/2020
06/18/2020
06/18/2020
06/15/2020
06/18/2020
06/02/2020

06/05/2020
06/01/2020
06/25/2020



License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 6/1/2020 to 6/30/2020

Business Name

Address

| Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2020-01193
LIC2020-01194
LIC2020-01198
LIC2020-01202
LIC2020-01205
LIC2020-01207
LIC2020-01208
LIC2020-01209
LIC2020-01211

LIC2020-01212
LIC2020-01215

LIC2020-01216

LIC2020-01217
LIC2020-01219
LIC2020-01228
LIC2020-01229

LIC2020-01241
LIC2020-01245

LIC2020-01249
LIC2020-01256
LIC2020-01257
LIC2020-01260
LIC2020-01271

LIC2020-01284
LIC2020-01285
LIC2020-01301
LIC2020-01302
LIC2020-01342

COFFEE GARDEN

HCH Transportation Advisors, Inc.
Ascent Luxury Transportation
C&J Towing LLC

Amy Drake Aesthetics

Jeanette Auto Service Inc

ADESA UTAH, LLC DBA ADESA SALT LAKE

Tappo LLC

Plant-based Balance

SALTER PROPERTY
CP Designs LLC

Fox Adaptive LLC

SIGNATURE BOOKS, INC
GREGORY DAVIS
R&Z Towing, LLC

Utah Filmmakers Association

TNT Fireworks
Vested Gator

YMCA of Northern Utah
Kent Transportation
Wild Coyote Tattoo
HODGSON PROPERTY
TFG CAPITAL, LLC

Sunflower Spa

GREER PROPERTY

ALTHOFF'S CRAFTS AND MORE
BLACH INDEPENDENCE
MOORE PROPERTY

3224 S 400 E St

1780 WEST SEQUOIA VISTA CIR
1552 S 300 W

555 S FULTON St

353 E200S

1376 W 1000 N

3255W 500 S

565 E 2100 S

116 N O St

653 S BRIXEN Ct
2480 S BEVERLY St

714 S ARAPEEN Dr

418 N 600 W

299 S MAIN St

555 S FULTON St
867 S CONCORD St

729 N REDWOOD Rd
611 E 900 S

675 E 2100 South
475 S 1230 West
213 E 300 South
172 E 1700 S
910 S 1500 E

1792 S STATE St

616 E 700 S

855 S 400 W

18 N RIO GRANDE St
1542 E 2700 S

(801) 915-0405
(801) 683-3560
(801) 623-9606
(801) 898-1806
(801) 970-0652
(801) 577-9395
801-322-1234

(801) 410-8160
(801) 556-3767

No Phone Number
(805) 551-6006

(951) 326-0728

No Phone Number
702-339-9066
(775) 385-5608
801-608-4724

(253) 922-0800
(832) 326-0868

(801) 466-6299
(801) 836-5677
(801) 824-6646
No Phone Number
801-921-1085

(801) 599-5534
No Phone Number
801-349-5720
801-654-7349

No Phone Number

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

06/05/2020
06/19/2020
06/04/2020
06/11/2020
06/04/2020
06/12/2020
06/23/2020
06/18/2020
06/09/2020

06/11/2020
06/09/2020

06/12/2020

06/09/2020
06/11/2020
06/25/2020
06/12/2020

06/17/2020
06/15/2020

06/24/2020
06/17/2020
06/26/2020
06/15/2020
06/16/2020

06/23/2020
06/24/2020
06/25/2020
06/27/2020
06/30/2020



